ELLINGTON
SEPTEMBER 12 2015

Company
EAST HARTLAND
VERNON
CRYSTAL LAKE
NEWINGTON
ELLINGTON EMS
MANCHESTER 8TH

LADIES

MANCHESTER 8TH

JUNIORS

ELLINGTON EMS EXPL

M&M
9.40
8.10
9.10
9.50
9.00
8.80

M&M
9.00

M&M

8.50

UNIFORM
8.80
8.60
8.80
9.20
9.00
8.60

UNIFORM
9.20

UNIFORM

9.40

G.E.
6.08
6.39
6.08
6.02
5.67
5.82
G.E.
6.55
G.E.

6.57

COLORS OVERALL

3.00
4.40
4.25
2.00
3.00
2.00

PEN

PEN

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

0.70
0.60
0.50
0.30
0.60
0.40

PEN

9-H

9-H, 9-F

4-C

4-C

TOTAL

24.75

TOTAL

24.47

0.50
1.50

1.00
1.00

TOTAL

27.98
27.59
27.23
27.02
26.27
24.62



